Uitslagenlijst 22e Veldwijkloop

Ermelo - Woensdag 14 mei 2025

MAN, 10 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Joost Huisink
2 Koen van Loden
3 Jan van den Hardenberg
4 René Pasman
5 Jari van Diest
6 Geert Jan Spanninga
7 Sander Mekelenkamp
8 Jeroen de Lange
9 Reinier Foppen
10 Arend Kwant
11 Simon de Ligt
12 Roland Guijs
13 Alexander Zalm
14 Bas Japenga
15 wilfred vliek
16 Gerrit Polman
17 Erik Bezema
18 Roeland van Middendorp
19 John Maier
20 Alwin Richter
21 Remco Guijs
22 Reinier ten Have
23 Jesper de Groot
24 Jacques de Groot
25 Dirk Van Loo
26 Arjen Bikker
27 Dennis van den Berg
28 Lucas van den Berg
29 Jelle Brinkhuis
30 Eric Zoet
31 Henk Kraaijenhof
32 Daan Brinkhuis
33 Roland van de Kamp
34 Bert Tichelaar
35 André Guijs
36 Daan van Lochem
37 Maarten Prins
38 Andre de Zwaan
39 Henk Eilander
40 Gertjan Japenga
41 Stoffel Verploeg

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Merel van Voorst
2 Annebeth Roepman
3 Jeanetta van de Mheen
4 Judith vd Veen
5 Dineke Bos
6 Manon Hofman
7 Jerita Gunnink
8 Ailina van de Werfhorst
9 Heleen Dorland

10 Sanne Vliek

11 Lotte van Leeuwen

12 Florine Suurveld

13 Sandra Schriever

14 Els Pastoor

Apeldoorn
Harderwijk
Elspeet
Ermelo
Athlos
Kampen
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Ermelo
Veenendaal
Nijkerk
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Ermelo
Veenendaal
Lelystad
Voorthuizen
's-Gravenhage
Lelystad
Amersfoort
Athlos
Amersfoort
Ermelo
Nijkerk
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Elburg
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Lunteren
Ermelo
Ermelo
Ermelo

Running Nunspeet

Ermelo
Ermelo
Ermelo

Ermelo
Ermelo
Athlos
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Nunspeet
Altis
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Ermelo
Schagen
Ermelo
Ermelo

34:10
36:02
36:52
37:40
37:47
38:14
38:39
39:29
42:11
43:03
43:25
43:32
43:52
43:54
44:35
44:54
45:23
45:43
46:33
46:37
46:44
47:06
47:44
47:44
48:24
49:05
49:17
49:18
49:41
50:55
53:47
54:11
54:31
54:32
54:46
54:47
55:03
55:46
56:00
56:19
56:42

39:20
42:09
43:41
44:29
44:39
46:04
46:32
46:35
47:05
52:42
52:46
53:37
55:23
57:22
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Uitslagenlijst 22e Veldwijkloop
Ermelo - Woensdag 14 mei 2025

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Casper Krop Harderwijk 16:15
2 Jurre Dollekamp Harderwijk 16:46
3 Justin Souhoka Amersfoort 17:39
4 Albert Viersma Ermelo 17:56
5 Arnoud Van Den Berg Ermelo 18:07
6 Peter Antes Ermelo 18:17
7 Gerald Riezebos Ermelo 18:26
8 Ferry Pronk Athlos 18:28
9 Peter Wiltjer Kampen 18:51
10 Marco Kalee Nijkerk 18:52
11 Thijs Dreschler Isala '96 18:54
12 Gertjan Tichelaar avVN 18:55
13 Hugo Pijloo Athlos 19:11
14 Tonnie de Vries Ermelo 19:58
15 Wout Mensink Nunspeet 20:01
16 Timon van den Hoek Harderwijk 20:36
17 Bastian Timmer Ermelo 20:51
18 Thijn Nijhof Athlos 20:58
19 Paul Lups Nijkerk 21:19
20 Robin van den Dragt Ermelo 21:46
21 Rick Celie HArderwijk 22:09
22 Eduard Riezebos Ermelo 22:42
23 Jan Vliek Ermelo 23:00
24 Erik Rijnders Vroomshoop 23:08
25 Gert Brussee Nunspeet 23:22
26 Bram van den Haar Ermelo 23:37
27 Herbert Bouwers Ermelo 24:53
28 André Schonewille Ermelo 25:22
29 Eduard Kuiper Ermelo 25:23
30 Wijnand Davelaar Ermelo 26:12
31 Yuri Visser Ermelo 27:41
32 Anne Rook Harderwijk 27:46
33 Michel van de Kamp Ermelo 27:52
34 Gerbert de Vries Athlos 28:27
35 Ard ten Bolscher Rijssen 28:35
36 Riny Kostermans Ermelo 28:57
37 Harm van den Hardenberg Elspeet 29:16
38 Wernher Hiibner Harderwijk 29:27
39 Hank Koetsier Harderwijk 29:48
40 Marc Oortman Ermelo 30:42
41 Nicky van der Dussen Ermelo 30:44
42 Rudi de Reuver Utrecht 31:35
43 Bertus van Kommer avVN 34:11
44 Rob Muntingh Harderwijk 35:24
45 Johan van Santen avVN 35:25
46 Willem van Eikenhorst Ermelo 40:51
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bente van der Lucht Ermelo 20:32
2 Marlous van Duin Apeldoorn 21:20
3 Sanne Brouwer Nunspeet 22:17
4 Fanny Hubner Harderwijk 23:10
5 Madelief de Boer Harderwijk 23:10
6 Christien Pars Harderwijk 23:15
7 José Venema Harderwijk 23:41
8 Annette van Zeijts Harderwijk 24:02
9 Martine Klaassen Harderwijk 24:36
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Uitslagenlijst 22e Veldwijkloop
Ermelo - Woensdag 14 mei 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
10 Danique van den Brink Harderwijk 24:41
11 Miriam Celie HArderwijk 25:07
12 Marieke Riezebos Ermelo 25:17
13 Margreet Mazier Ermelo 25:28
14 Trinske Jonker Ermelo 25:37
15 Roos S De Kwakel 25:59
16 Sanne Waardenburg Ermelo 26:32
17 Nanette Rooij Harderwijk 26:35
18 Welmoet Verbaan Harderwijk 26:36
19 Carlissa Schuttert Amersfoort 26:43
20 Tjitske Nijeboer Ermelo 26:48
21 Linda Waterweg Nunspeet 27:03
22 annelies van der haar Ermelo 27:45
23 Eveline de With Ermelo 27:47
24 Judith Maas Ermelo 27:47
25 Karoline Middelwijk Ermelo 27:48
26 Jannie Bouwers Ermelo 27:48
27 Siska Middelwijk Ermelo 27:49
28 Gerjanne van Nijhuis Ermelo 27:57
29 Corry Hop Hierden 28:19
30 Marjanne Mostert Hulshorst 28:47
31 Gerdien Franken Harderwijk 28:56
32 Carola Hagen Elburg 29:23
33 Lilian Visser Ermelo 29:26
34 Jessica Schade Schiedam 29:41
35 Bertine van Moorselaar Nijkerk 29:58
36 Iris Jansen Ermelo 29:59
37 Hettie Ruitenbeek Ermelo 30:38
38 Mariska Knevel Nijkerk 30:39
39 Claudia Schaffers Ermelo 30:43
40 Joanne van den Brink Putten 30:47
41 Heidi Maarseveen Ermelo 30:48
42 Annemarie Boonen Ermelo 30:49
43 Romy Dermout Harderwijk 31:20
44 Linnah Schut Ermelo 31:32
45 Gisele Rozendaal Ermelo 31:41
46 Annewil Hamstra Ermelo 31:49
47 Margreet de groot van Belzen Ermelo 31:50
48 Anouska Klaassen Harderwijk 31:55
49 Laura van Dijk Ermelo 31:56
50 Annette Redschaad Ermelo 32:05
51 Esther Borst Ermelo 32:19
52 Nienke Pap-Riemersma Harderwijk 32:23
53 Merel Dirksen Ermelo 32:56
54 Joke Retsema Harderwijk 32:57
55 Arjanne Battjes Haren Gn 32:59
56 Ingrid Gardien Ermelo 33:12
57 Els Van Kruistum Ermelo 33:50
58 Anneke van Bale Genemuiden 34:09
59 Caitlin Elands Zeewolde 35:14
60 Reenine Stoute Ermelo 37:50
61 Sandra Reink Ermelo 39:10
62 Ageeth Hakstege Ermelo 41:11
63 Nathalie Scala Harderwijk 41:15
64 Hilde Redschaad Ermelo 41:26
65 Joke Habermehl Ermelo 53:45
66 Ingrid Methorst Zeewolde 53:45
67 Linda Boute Harderwijk 53:46
68 Annemieke Duits Harderwijk 53:47
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Uitslagenlijst 22e Veldwijkloop
Ermelo - Woensdag 14 mei 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
69 Madeleine de Vos Ermelo 53:48
70 Ineke den Dunnen Hoogland 53:48

MAN, 2.5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lub Mulder Barneveld 18:57
2 achmed abdulha Amersfoort 28:47

VROUW, 2.5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mirthe Kemper Hoogland 13:41
2 Maaike Lammers Ermelo 22:29

H, 2.5 KILOMETER WANDELEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bert Duizer Ermelo 28:45
2 David Kerrebijn Ermelo 37:00
3 André de Kaste Ermelo 37:36
4 Martijn Sluijter Ermelo 41:40
5 Dies van Putten Amersfoort 58:48

D, 2.5 KILOMETER WANDELEN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Esmee Rubsamen Ermelo 18:01
2 Jolanda Berkelmans Ermelo 21:19
3 Ashley Sierat Ermelo 22:15
4 Sumaya Sabbagh Lelystad 28:45
5 Reinalda Termaat Harderwijk 37:35
6 Diandra meulen Teijgerman Ermelo 38:50
7 Orlem Polat Ermelo 39:00
8 Kisa Hendriks Ermelo 39:01
9 Inge Heerschop Ermelo 41:36
10 Pam van de Kuinder Ermelo 41:37
11 Maria Melkzadeh Ermelo 57:16
12 Els Du-pon Amersfoort 1:00:52

J6-11, 2.5 KILOMETER (6 T/M 11 J

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hayden van der Heide Athlos 9:45
2 Ruben Timmer Athlos 10:28
3 Hugo Bos Athlos 13:05
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Juliette van de Pol Ermelo 10:31
2 Esther Dorland Athlos 10:31
3 Magali Swijnenburg Ermelo 11:07
4 Lidewij Sinte Maartensdijk Athlos 11:57
5 Lourdes van Beek Ermelo 15:20
6 Joenn van de Berg Ermelo 15:21
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